
No.		 Name					    Pos.		  RAL

0901-WG 	 Black		  	 R		 C3		  8022
0901-WS 	 Black		  	 R		 A3		  8022
0901-XX 	 Black		  	 R		 B3		  8022
9417-WG 	 Snow White  	 R		 C1		  9003
9417-WS	 Snow White 	 R		 A1		  9003
9417-XX 	 Snow White 	 R		 B1		  9003
B070 ALG 	 Blanc Megève 	 P		 A2		  9016
B070 BRIHG 	 Blanc Megève 	 P		 D1		  9016
B070 EPM 	 Blanc Megève 	 P		 C2		  9016

No.		 Name					    Pos.		  RAL

B070 EXM 	 Blanc Megève 	 P		 E1		  9016
B070 LEG 	 Blanc Megève  	 P		 B2		  9016
B070 ROC 	 Blanc Megève 	 P		 D2		  9016
N005 ALG 	 Noir		  	 P		 E3		  9005
N005 BRIHG  	 Noir		  	 P		 D4		  9005
N005 EPM  	 Noir		  	 P		 B4		  9005
N005 EXM  	 Noir		  	 P		 D3		  9005
N005 LEG  	 Noir 		  	 P		 A4		  9005
N005 ROC  	 Noir 			   P		 C4		  9005

INDEX – numerical

Name	 No.					    Pos.		  RAL

Black 	 0901-WG 	 R		 C3		  8022
Black 	 0901-WS		 R		 A3		  8022
Black 	 0901-XX 		 R		 B3		  8022
Blanc Megève 	 B070 ALG 	 P		 A2		  9016
Blanc Megève 	 B070 BRIHG 	  P		 D1		  9016
Blanc Megève 	 B070 EPM 	  P		 C2		  9016
Blanc Megève 	 B070 EXM 	 P		 E1		  9016
Blanc Megève 	 B070 LEG 	 P		 B2		  9016
Blanc Megève 	 B070 ROC 	 P		 D2		  9016

Name	 No.					    Pos.		  RAL

Noir 	 N005 ALG 	 P		 E3		  9005
Noir 	 N005 BRIHG  	 P		 D4		  9005
Noir 	 N005 EPM  	 P		 B4		  9005
Noir 	 N005 EXM  	 P		 D3		  9005
Noir 	 N005 LEG  	 P		 A4		  9005
Noir 	 N005 ROC  	 P		 C4		  9005
Snow White 	 9417-WG 	 R		 C1		  9003
Snow White 	 9417-WS		 R		 A1		  9003
Snow White 	 9417-XX 	 	 R		 B1		  9003

INDEX – alphabetical

P: Polyrey; Format: 3050 x 1240mm | R: Resopal; Format: 3050 x 1320mm  
Formats and technical features available on request. 
This folded card is part of the Wilsonart Collection Catalog. Please refer to the inside of the catalog cover for legal 
information.
Rights to Illustration: Cover picture, © victoria p. – Fotolia.com
Decor: 0901-WG Black (full page) – Design: Lars Contzen
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Polyrey SAS
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Wilsonart
2400 Wilson Place
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smartline@wilsonart.com | www.wilsonart.com
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